Specifications:
Pressure range: 0-0.3bar to 0-600 bar -
Gauge or Absolute
(Selected ranges in stock)
Non linearity, hysteresis. <±0.25% of span (standard)
and repeatability
(best line straight fit)
Compensated temp: 20°C to 80°C

Signal - EARTH Yellow
Connections & cable colour code
Order Codes
4-20mA Output
Range Part Number
0 to 1 bar Absolute IMP-A1000-5A4-AAV
0 to 0.3 bar G IMP-G0300-5A4-AAV
0 to 0.5 bar G IMP-G0500-5A4-AAV
0 to 1 bar G IMP-G1000-5A4-AAV
0 to 2 bar G IMP-G2000-5A4-AAV
0 to 4 bar G IMP-G4000-5A4-AAV
0 to 5 bar G IMP-G5000-5A4-AAV
0 to 10 bar G IMP-G1002-5A4-AAV
0 to 20 bar G IMP-G2002-5A4-AAV
0 to 50 bar G IMP-G5002-5A4-AAV
0 to 100 bar G IMP-G1003-5A4-AAV
0 to 200 bar G IMP-G2003-5A4-AAV
0 to 400 bar G IMP-G4003-5A4-AAV
0 to 600 bar G IMP-G6003-5A4-AAV
mV/V Output
Range Part Number
0 to 1 bar Absolute IMP-A1000-1A4-AAV
0 to 0.5 bar G IMP-G0500-1A4-AAV
0 to 1 bar G IMP-G1000-1A4-AAV
0 to 2 bar G IMP-G2000-1A4-AAV
0 to 5 bar G IMP-G5000-1A4-AAV
0 to 10 bar G IMP-G1002-1A4-AAV
0 to 20 bar G IMP-G2002-1A4-AAV
0 to 50 bar G IMP-G5002-1A4-AAV
0 to 100 bar G IMP-G1003-1A4-AAV
0 to 200 bar G IMP-G2003-1A4-AAV
0 to 400 bar G IMP-G4003-1A4-AAV
0 to 600 bar G IMP-G6003-1A4-AAV